

WBUD050018902022



Chopra P.S Case No. 528/2015  
POCSO/50/2022  
State of West Bengal Vs. JABESH DAS

Order No. :62  
Dated : 20.11.2025

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.  
Today is fixed for appearance and awaiting case diary from Special Court, Raiganj.  
Sole accused on Court bail is present by filing hazira.  
Ld. Special P.P and Ld.defence are present.  
C.D is not produce today.  
Fix 09.03.2026 for appearance and awaiting case diary from Special Court,  
Raiganj.

(Nilanjan De, WB00716)  
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,i/c